
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

80 

78 

72 

71 

67 

81 

63 

73 

Name 

Elia SAPONI 

Matteo MORRI 

Mirko CARPINONE 

Massimo BOFFI 

Gabriele BALBONI 

Daniele MARIANI 

Mattia PAOLUCCI 

Marcello CASTAGNA 

Patrick CAPOCASALE 

Class 

250 

125 300 SUPERMONO 

300 

125 

300 

0 

SUPERMONO 

300 

Club Laps 

10 

5 

9 

7 

9 

6 

9 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:16.949 

1:17.468 

1:18.368 

1:20.174 

1:20.429 

1:20.430 

1:21.488 

1:23.545 

1:35.186 

Diff 

0.519 

1.419 

3.225 

3.480 

3.481 

4.539 

6.596 

18.237 

Best Speed 

109,943 

109,206 

107,952 

105,520 

105,186 

105,185 

103,819 

101,263 

88,879 

In Lap 

8 

3 

8 

3 

6 

3 

4 

3 

1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 

125 300 SUPERMONO 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/07/2020 17:00 


